

# **ISAG 2025** 40th International Society for Animal Genetics CONFERENCE

July 20 (Sun.) – 25 (Fri.), 2025 Daejeon Convention Center (DCC), Daejeon, Republic of Korea

**Conference Information** 

Safer and and







hungnam National University





# Contents

Invitation		3	
ISAG 2025 Overview		4	
Program at a Glance		4	
Local Organizing Committee		5	
Venue (Daejeon Convention Ce	enter, DCC)	6	
Exhibition & Sponsorship		7	



## Invitation

**Prof. Jun Heon Lee** Chairperson, ISAG 2025 Chungnam National University, Republic of Korea



Dear Colleagues,

It is with great pleasure that I invite you to the 40th International Society for Animal Genetics (ISAG) Conference, which will be held from July 20 to 25, 2025, in Daejeon, Republic of Korea. This prestigious conference will provide an exceptional platform for scientists, policymakers, professionals, and students from various interdisciplinary fields of animal genetics to come together, share their latest research developments, reconnect with old friends, and foster new collaborations.

The ISAG 2025 Conference, centered around the scientific theme "Genome to Phenome for New Challenges," aims to gather over 1,000 participants from around the globe, creating an enriching environment for discussion and exchange of ideas. Key programs will include plenary speeches, workshop sessions, poster sessions, a welcome reception, an opening ceremony, a gala dinner, an award ceremony, and tours, ensuring that all attendees can engage in meaningful dialogues about advancements in animal genetics.

We are excited to host this significant event in the beautiful city of Daejeon, known for its rich scientific and educational resources. The conference will not only highlight cutting-edge research but also provide a unique opportunity to experience Korean culture and hospitality.

I encourage you to mark your calendars and join us for what promises to be an inspiring and fruitful conference. For the latest updates and additional information regarding the program and registration, please visit our official conference website.

We look forward to welcoming you to Daejeon in 2025!

Warm regards,

Jun Heon Cee

Chairperson, ISAG2025 Local Organizing Committee



## ISAG 2025 Overview

- Title: 40th International Society for Animal Genetics (ISAG 2025)
- Theme: Genome to Phenome for New Challenge
- Date: July 20 (Sun.) 25 (Fri.), 2025
- Venue: Daejeon Convention Center (DCC), Daejeon, Republic of Korea
- Official Website: www.isag.us/2025
- Official Language: English
- Secretariat
  - Registration and abstract management
  - Jeremy Holzner / Email. jeremyh@assochq.org

ISAG 2025 LOC

- Tel. +82-42-489-7070 / Email. secretariat@isag2025.org

## Program at a Glance

Time	(Sun) July 20	(Mon) July 21	(Tue) July 22	(Wed) July 23	(Thu) July 24	(Fri) July 25
		-	-	-	-	Registration open
8:00		Registration open	Registration open	Registration open	Registration open	Washahan Ossaian
0.00		Welcome Opening	Plenary 3	Registration open	Plenary 7	Workshop Session 4A
9:00		Plenary 1		Plenary 6		
		Plopary 2	Plenary 4	Coffee Break	Plenary 8	Coffee Break
10:00		Plenary 2	Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
	-	Coffee Break	Plenary 5	Poster Session 3	Plenary 9	Workshop Session 4B
11:00		Poster Session 1	Poster Session 2		Poster Session 4	Break
12:00		Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Business Meeting & Award/Closing
13:00						
14:00		Workshop Session 1A	Workshop Session 2A	Tour	Workshop Session 3A	
15:00	Registration and poster setup	Coffee Break	Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
16:00						
17:00	Historical Talk & Plenary	Workshop Session TB	Workshop Session 2B		Workshop Session 3B	-
18:00					-	
19:00	Welcome Reception	-	-	-		
Evening					Gala Dinner	



# Local Organizing Committee

Chairperson		Jun Heon Lee (Chungnam National University)	
Steering Committee	Secretary General	Seung Hwan Lee (Chungnam National University)	
	Deputy Secretary General	Dajeong Lim (Chungnam National University)	
Scientific Committee	Chair	Chankyu Park (Konkuk University)	
	Vice-Chair	Hee-Bok Park (Kongju National University)	
	Vice-Chair	Jung-Woo Choi (Kangwon National University)	
Event Committee	Chair	Byeong-Woo Kim (Pusan National University)	
	Vice-Chair	Jae–Don Oh (Hankyong National University)	
Editorial Committee	Chair	Hyun-Tae Lim (Gyeongsang National University)	
International Cooperation Committee	Chair	Jun-Mo Kim (Chung-Ang University)	
	Vice-Chair	Donghyun Shin (Jeonbuk National University)	
Planning and Operations Committee	Chair	Taejeong Choi (National Institute of Animal Science)	
	Vice-Chair	Dongwon Seo (TNT Research)	
Public Relations Committee	Chair	Hong Sik Kong (Hankyong National University)	
	Vice-Chair	Yoonseok Lee (Hankyong National University)	
Industry-Academic Committee	Chair	Ynag Mo Koo (Korea Animal Improvement Association)	
	Vice-Chair	Jihyeon Son (Korea Animal Improvement Association)	
Fisheries Cooperation Committee	Chair	Hyun-Chul Kim (National Institute of Fisheries Science)	
Awards Committee	Chair	Sang-Hyon Oh (Gyeongsang National University)	
Membership Committee	Chair	Kwanghyeon Cho (Korea National University of Agriculture and Fisheries)	



# Venue (Daejeon Convention Center, DCC)



Daejeon is a city that attracts a wide array of science and technology related events equipped with infrastructure and facilities to hold large international events. In particular, the Daejeon Convention Center is undoubtedly a key venue of the city. Located in the MICE Culture Complex formed along Gapcheon River, it does not only boast beautiful nature surrounding the Center but is also near many of the city's attractions including the Hanbit Tower, Hanbit Square, Hanbat Arboretum, and Daejeon Art & Culture Complex. In March 2022, the Daejeon Convention Center II was newly completed and numerous international conventions, exhibitions and events have been held.



Address: Daejeon Convention Center, 107 Expo-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon (4-19 Doryong-dong)



# Exhibition & Sponsorship

#### 1. Exhibition Information

Proposal Exhibition Stand Costs \* All costs are inclusive of 10% VAT

Booth Type	Early Bird (~March 31, 2025)	Regular (~May 16, 2025)		
Standard (3 × 2m)	USD 2,000	USD 2,500		
Space only (3 × 2m)	USD 1,500	USD 2,000		

Booth Package



#### 2. Sponsorship Information

Proposal Sponsorship Package

- Gray carpet (2 mm thickness)

– Fascia board

- 1 set of information desk with folding chair

- Electric outlet: 2 spots with 2 sockets / 220V

ISAG2025	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	DONOR
	USD 30,000	USD 20,000	USD 15,000	USD 10,000	INQUIRY
Logo displays on the official website	0	0	0	0	0
Logo displays on the Conference venue	0	0	0	0	0
Recognition at the opening	0	_	_	_	-
Listing in the APP	0	0	0	0	0
Advertisement on the Program book (PDF)	2 page Color	1 page Color	1 Page Black/White	1/2 page Black/White	-
Opportunity to hold a lunchtime seminar	0	0	-	_	_
Exhibition booth	2	1	_	_	_
Full delegate registrations	5	4	3	2	1



Scientific Theme: Genome to Phenome for New Challenges



July 20 (Sun.) – 25 (Fri.), 2025 Daejeon Convention Center (DCC), Daejeon, Republic of Korea



ISAG 2025 LOC Tel. +82-42-489-7070 / Email. secretariat@isag2025.org